(City)

(State)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

Dyer Bradbury III

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: Estimated average burden r response: 0.5

> > 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

> > 11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

	ion 1(b).	lue. See		File								es Exchan			4			hours	per	response:	0
PARAC	GON ASS	Reporting Person*	PARA	<u>GON</u>	2. 19	ssuer	Name	of the and Tic	cker o	or Trad		Symbol	ot 1940				all app Dired		ng Pe	10% C	Owner
ASSOCIATES II JOINT VENTURE (Last) (First) (Middle) 500 CRESCENT COURT SUITE 260 (Street) DALLAS TX 75201				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 09/18/2018									Officer (give title X Other (specify below) Former 10% shareholder 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
			4. If	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)																	
(City)	(SI	tate)	(Zip)																		
		Tab	le I - Noi	n-Deriv	/ative	Sec	curiti	es Ac	qui	red,	Dis	posed o	f, or I	Bene	ficia	ally	Owne	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Trans. Date (Month/I				ar) E	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 5)				4 and Secu Bene Owne Repo		rities ficially ed Following		Ownership rm: Direct or Indirect (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indired Beneficia Ownersh (Instr. 4)		
Common	Stock par	value ¢0 01 per	chara	00/1	8/2018				- -	Code	v	Amount 70,00	(D		Price		(Instr.	action(s) 3 and 4) 20,000 ⁽¹⁾		D ⁽²⁾	
Common	Stock, par	value \$0.01 per Ta	able II - I	<u> </u>			rities	Acqu	uire		spo			A nefic				20,000(=)		De	
					-	alls,					_	onvertib			ies)				_		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transa Code (8)		n of E		Exp	i. Date Exercisable Expiration Date Month/Day/Year)		•	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ins and 4)		str. 3	8. Price Deriva Securi (Instr. !		derivative Securities		Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Benefici Ownersh (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Dat Exe	te ercisab		Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Shar	ber						
PARAC	GON ASS	Reporting Person* SOCIATES & I JOINT VEN		<u>GON</u>																	
(Last) 500 CRE SUITE 2	ESCENT CO	(First)	(Mido	dle)																	
(Street)	S	TX	7520)1																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																		
1		Reporting Person*																			
(Last) 500 CRE SUITE 2	ESCENT CO	(First)	(Mido	dle)																	
(Street)	S	TX	7520)1																	

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
500 CRESCENT COURT									
SUITE 260									
			-						
(Street)									
DALLAS	TX	75201							
			—						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

Explanation of Responses:

1. The filing of this Form 4 shall not be construed as an admission that Paragon JV Partners, LLC ("Paragon GP") or Bradbury Dyer III, the sole and managing member of Paragon GP, is or was for the purposes of Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or otherwise the beneficial owner of any of the Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share (the "Common Stock"), of Iridex Corporation (the "Issuer") purchased by Paragon Associates and Paragon Associates II Joint Venture, a joint venture ("Paragon JV") formed by Paragon Associates, Ltd., a Texas limited partnership ("Paragon II"), and Paragon Associates III, Ltd., a Texas limited partnership ("Paragon GP and Mr. Dyer disclaim such beneficial ownership except to the extent of its or his respective pecuniary interest therein.

2. Paragon JV holds 1,320,000 shares of Common Stock of the Issuer through its own account. Paragon GP serves as the general partner to each of Paragon, Paragon II and Paragon III, and as the investment advisor of Paragon JV. Paragon GP receives a portion of the profits in the form of a capital allocation from, and owns a partnership interest in, Paragon, Paragon II and Paragon III. Bradbury Dyer III reports the Common Stock held indirectly by Paragon GP because, as the sole and managing member of Paragon GP at the time of purchase, he controlled the disposition and voting of the securities.

Bradbury Dyer III, Authorized
Agent of Paragon Associates
and Paragon Associates II Joint
Venture

O9/20/2018

Bradbury Dyer III, Sole and

Managing Member of Paragon 09/20/2018

JV Partners, LLC

<u>Bradbury Dyer III</u> <u>09/20/2018</u>
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.